PUBLIC SCHOOL FINANCE

ACT OF 1994 STATE SHARE
June 2016 - 2017

C D COLORADO
DEPARTMENT of EDUCATION

Run Date: 06/21/2017

State Equal Monthly Payment Report

DISTRICT: KARVAL RE-23

Current Month Current Month Current Month Current Month Current Month Current Month Net Month Prior Month's Variance Total Projected Year-to-Date Remaining State

Funding Swap Charter Debt Audit CSl Other Payment Payment State Share State Paid Share to be Paid
July $ 45,870.27 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $ 45,870.27 $0.00 $ 45,870.27 $ 550,443.24 $ 45,870.27 $ 504,572.97
August $ 45,870.27 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $ 45,870.27 $ 45,870.27 $0.00 $ 550,443.24 $91,740.54 $ 458,702.70
September $ 45,870.27 $0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 45,870.27 $ 45,870.27 $ 0.00 $ 550,443.24 $ 137,610.81 $412,832.43
October $ 45,870.27 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $ 45,870.27 $ 45,870.27 $0.00 $ 550,443.24 $ 183,481.08 $ 366,962.16
November $ 45,870.27 $0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 45,870.27 $ 45,870.27 $ 0.00 $ 550,443.24 $ 229,351.35 $ 321,091.89
December $ 56,892.46 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $ 56,892.46 $ 45,870.27 $11,022.19 $ 572,487.62 $ 286,243.81 $ 286,243.81
January $47,709.37 $0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 -$ 271.28 $47,438.09 $ 56,892.46 -$ 9,454.37 $ 572,500.03 $ 333,953.18 $ 238,546.85
February $ 47,715.54 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $ 47,715.54 $ 47,438.09 $ 277.45 $ 572,530.90 $ 381,668.72 $ 190,862.18
March $47,787.02 $0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $47,787.02 $47,715.54 $71.48 $572,816.79 $ 429,455.74 $ 143,361.05
April $ 47,787.02 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $47,787.02 $47,787.02 $0.00 $572,816.79 $477,242.76 $ 95,574.03
May $47,787.02 $0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $47,787.02 $47,787.02 $ 0.00 $572,816.79 $ 525,029.78 $47,787.01
June $47,727.68 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $47,727.68 $47,787.02 -$ 59.34 $ 572,757.46 $ 572,757.46 $0.00
TOTALS : $572,757.46 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 -$ 271.28



